
 

 

Apollo Avenue, Fairfields, Milton Keynes, MK11 4BA 

01908 410330, enquiries@fairfieldsprimary.co.uk  

Head of School: Mrs Kelly Cursley 

Executive Head: Mr Matthew Shotton 

www.fairfieldsprimary.co.uk  

Dear Parents Carers, 

Please see below dates for your diary for this half term. 

 

Kind Regards, 

Mrs Castle 

Deputy Head                         

Date Event 

Monday 27th February 2023- Monday 6th March 

2023 

Ready Steady Read 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 World Book Day- Dress up as favourite book 

character 

Friday 3rd March 2023 

 

Year 5 trip - Silverstone Interactive Museum 

Monday 13th March- Friday 17th March 2023 

 

Science/ STEM Week 

Tuesday 14th March 2023 

 

International Day of Mathematics 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 

 

Young Carers Day 

Friday 17th March 2023 

 

Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 21st March 2023 

 

World Down Syndrome Day 

Tuesday 21st March (3.50pm-6.00pm) 

 

Parents Evening 

Thursday 23rd March (3.50pm-7.00pm) 

 

Parents Evening 

Monday 27th March 2023 

 

Year 3&4 Easter Performance 2pm and 5pm 

Wednesday 29th March- Thursday 30th March 

2023 

 

Year 3 Caldecotte Residential 

Thursday 30th March 2023 

 

End of term 

Monday 17th April 2023 

  

Term Starts 
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